
naam:

finish:    schaal:
bestelnr.:    produktnr.:
datum:    wijziging:
Ten Hulscher bv    www.tenhulscher.nl

R

GPF
bouwbeslag

langschild afgerond zonder krukgat 
218x40x8,5mm PC92 gatdeel

RVS gepolijst 1 : 2
GPF120060262  1200 60L/R PC92
1-2-2018 feb 2018

21
8

40 8,5

86
,5

10
5,

5

17
1


